

15.04.2025

The file is taken up today as the case, originally listed for 14.04.2025, could not be heard due to the holiday on account of Bhim Rao Ambedkar Jayanti.

Present : None.

Put up on 22.07.2025.

(Vikas Garg)
DJ-05/East/KKD
Delhi/15.04.2025