

EX.20/24
Dinesh Bhatia Vs. Ragib

07.07.2025

Present: None.

Issue notice to the Decree Holder and his counsel with
direction to appear before the Court on next date of hearing.

To come up on 01.08.2025.

(Shirish Aggarwal)
District Judge-03
East/KKD Courts/Delhi
07.07.2025