

1 EX 20/24 Dinesh Bhatia Vs. Ragib

10.12.2025

Present: None.

Despite of calls and waiting, none appeared.

It is 01:05 P.M. Matter adjourned.

Put up for 27.02.2026.

(Ravinder Singh - I)
District Judge-03/East District,
KKD Courts, Delhi/10.12.2025