

1 EX 20/24 Dinesh Bhatia Vs. Ragib

27.02.2026

Present: DH in person.
None for the JD.

DH submits that JD is paying regular monthly installment, which is ending in September, 2026.

At request, list this matter for further proceedings on 05.06.2026

(Ravinder Singh - I)
District Judge-03/East District,
KKD Courts, Delhi/27.02.2026/j