

05.06.2026

Present : Plaintiff in person.

Sh. Prateek Mehta, Ld. counsel for the plaintiff through VC.

Further part arguments have been heard.

Put up for remaining arguments on **04.08.2026**.

(Vikas Garg)
DJ-05/East/KKD
Delhi/05.06.2026