

EX 20/24
DINESH BHATIA VS. RAGIB & ORS.

05.06.2026

Present: None.

Despite calls, none has appeared for the parties.

It is 12:00 Noon, considering the fact matter adjourned.

List for **25.09.2026**.

(Ravinder Singh-I)
District Judge-03
East District, KKD Courts,
Delhi, 05.06.2026